

MMGSY અનુબંધિત યાજમાન હ/ર ૨૭/૨/૦૧/૨૫
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

૨૧ ૪૭૨/૫/ ૨૭/૨/૦૧/૨૫ નક્કી ૫૫
મિતરો ઓળખો

(5)

DIVISION

Agreement No. 96/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

સિંગલ ઇ/ગ/મ. ચક્રો ૬૦
SUB-DIVISION

const. cost-

maint. cost-

Total

MB NO- 2425

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement :- 26/7/21

Date of completion :- 25/4/22

Reabstract of 3rd m A/c bill
 N/work - Contn of Road from Jambhat Khogachhi
 to Nav Tol Khogachhi.
 further measurement - 9 NIL

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 ^{22/05/23}

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134-22/03/22					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① P/V working bench mark					
P(3) 0.80 km @ 4029-33 =					3272 = 0
② P/V Reference Pit/en					
P(1) 0.80 km @ 1875-69 =					1501 = 6
③ clearing & grubbing					
P(1) 0.32 mc. @ 50870-33 =					16951 = 0
④ Excavation in road					
P(3) 84.0 M @ 76-57 =					6348 = 0
⑤ cost of subgrade					
P(1) 2770.0 M ³ @ 150-66 =					425638 = 0
⑥ comp. of sub-grade					
P(1) 585.75 M ³ @ 192-25 =					112610 = 0
⑦ comp. of G.S.M.Gr-I					
P(1) 440.56 M ³ @ 3876-52 =					1707840 = 0
⑧ P/V W.D.M. II					
P(2) 229.50 M ³ @ 3971-47 =					911452 = 0
⑨ P/V Logo board					
P(2) 0.4 NM @ 11062-89 =					44252 = 6
⑩ P/V Primer coat					
P(2) 3060.00 M ² @ 42 = 20 =					129132 = 0
⑪ P/V Tack coat					
P(2) 3060.00 M ² @ 14.40 =					44064 = 0
⑫ P/V Premix carpet surface					
P(2) 3060.00 M ² @ 210-28 =					643457 = 0
⑬ P/V R-c-c.M 15 grade					
02 NM @ 2291.65 =					4583 = 0
03 NM @ continuation					1813 = 0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑭ P/V earthwork bearing - do -					
P② 8.0 M ² @ 4704.66 =					37637.28
⑮ 04.0 No. @ 5187.84 =					20751.36
04.0 No. @ 4579.28 =					18317.12
⑯ P/V hot applied Bitum -					
Plastic - do - do -					
P② 160.0 M ² @ 721.95 =					115512.00
⑰ P/V Planting of Trees -					
P③ 80.0 Nos. @ 842.62 =					67410.00
⑱ P/V direction & Place plant -					
Plastic - do - do -					
P③ 0.01 No. @ 11443.83 =					114.44
⑳ P/V B/W in c.m. -					
P③ 3.33 M ³ @ 6186.28 =					23693.00
㉑ P/V P.C.C. 120 in coping -					
P③ 16.40 M @ 419.66 =					6882.00
㉒ P/V Plastering in c.m. (1:4)					
P③ 23.89 M ² @ 167.33 =					3999.00
					42585.98
Add 12% C.S.T =					52303.28
Add 1% L.Cess =					43586.00
Add S.Fee =					58441.00
					498365.90
Less 3.5% as per agreement. 174428 =					480912.90
Less Previous bill -					39,33,300.00
Continuation Net -					87582.90

done
22/05/2023
J.P.